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SPECIFICATION SHEET

Quadro Robe Hook

Colour Options with Code

Technical Details

Features

● Colours: Chrome, Matte Black, Brushed 
Nickel, Gunmetal, Brushed Brass, 
Brushed Copper and Matte White

● Dimensions: W30 x H39 x D50

Note: All measurements shown are in millimetres. Sizes are nominal. 

Broadway 1200 Mirror with LED lighting and demister

Product:
Size:
Code:

Broadway 1200 Mirror with LED Lighting & Demister 
H700 X W1200 X D41
8875

*Disclaimer: Measurements are nominal.
@ 2016 Newtech. All rights reserved.
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Quadro Robe Hook
SPECIFICATION SHEET

*Disclaimer: Measurements are nominal.
® 2018 Newtech.. All rights reserved.

Product: Quadro Robe Hook
Size: W30 X H39 X D50
Code: 9222      9222B

Chrome Matte Black
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Broadway 1200 Mirror with LED lighting and demister

Product:
Size:
Code:

Broadway 1200 Mirror with LED Lighting & Demister 
H700 X W1200 X D41
8875

*Disclaimer: Measurements are nominal.
@ 2016 Newtech. All rights reserved.

SPECIFICATION SHEET

0800 728 662 
www.newtech.co.nz
sales@newtech.co.nz

1200

1100
6

25 30

70
0

1200

30 25

50

70
0

1200

70
0

1200

70
0

15
50

15
80

20

35

20

35

20

35

70
0

35

A

60
0

70
0

900

30 25

50

70
0

900

900

70
0

20

70
0

15
50

15
80

20

35

20

35

35

A

Quadro Robe Hook
SPECIFICATION SHEET

*Disclaimer: Measurements are nominal.
® 2018 Newtech.. All rights reserved.

Product: Quadro Robe Hook
Size: W30 X H39 X D50
Code: 9222      9222B

Chrome Matte Black
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Matte Black
9222B

Chrome
9222

Gunmetal
9222GM

Brushed Brass
9222BB

Brushed Nickel
9222NK

Brushed Copper
9222CP

Matte White
9222MW


